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Breakfast & Break

Cereal & Milk
Porridge
Toast

Toast x2

Cheese on Toast
Waffles

Sausage or Bacon Muffin

Pizza

Lunch

Meal Deal

Extras
Small Water
Large Water
Flavoured Water
OoOMJ

Radnor
Cupcake
Flapjack

Biscuit

Fruit

Fruit Pot
Yoghurt

Tulip Muffin

£110
FREE
£0.35
£0.55
£0.95
£110
£1.80
£0.95

£2.70

£0.45
£0.75
£1.20
£1.10
£0.95
£1.00
£110
£0.50
£0.55
£0.75
£0.55
£1.85
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=t I_ )" || Toast £0.35
O # Toast x2 £O.55
E\J m - Waffles £110
=1 & Pizza £0.95
| e
— § -
=y I y= Lunch
&3 Paninis (All flavours) £2.70
$
W \Z= Extras
hl‘ = Small Water £0.45
|[ == Large Water £0.75
r U I Flavoured Water £1.20
b e (&1 OMJ £110
—ig Q’Wl Radnor £0.95
= m £ Cupcake £1.00
== ' Flapjack £110
— ’[ a Biscuit £050
=, & Fruit £0.55
= Fruit Pot £0.75
= Yoghurt £0.55
Tulip Muffin £185
Hot Drink £0.55

p LN
O N

HEALTHY LIFESTYLE
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Toast x2
Waffles
Pizza

£1.10

£0.95
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Radnor
Cupcake
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Flapjack
Biscuit

Fruilt

£0.50
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£0.75

Fruit Pot
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Tulip Muffin

d

>

=P~<u=

W/ﬂ
ol
—

WALKS
# ON
COCCL

R



HEALTHY LTFE

SALAD BAR

)

Lunch

Salads

Sandwich

Jacket Potatoes (1 filling)
Toasties
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Extras
Small Water
Large Water
Flavoured Water
OoMJ
Radnor
Cupcake
Flapjack
Biscuit

Fruit

Fruit Pot
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£2.70
£1.90
£2.70
£2.25

£0.45
£0.75
£1.20
£1.10
£0.95
£1.00
£1.10
£0.50
£0.55
£0.75
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