

### **Breakfast & Break**

Cereal & Milk	£1.10
Porridge	FREE
Toast	£0.35
Toast x2	£0.55
Cheese on Toast	£0.95
Waffles	£1.10
Sausage or Bacon Muffin	£1.80
Pizza	£0.95

### Lunch

Meal Deal

Meal Deal
This includes:
Main Meal
Biscuit or
Small water

£2.70

#### **Extras**

LATIGS		
Small Water		£0.45
Large Water		£0.75
Flavoured W	/ater	£1.20
OMJ		£1.10
Radnor		£0.95
Cupcake		£1.00
Flapjack		£1.10
Biscuit		£0.50
Fruit		£0.55
Fruit Pot		£0.75
Yoghurt		£0.55
Tulip Muffin		£1.85



## PANINI BAR

### **Break**

£0.35
£0.55
£1.10
£0.95

### Lunch

Paninis (All flavours)	£2.70
------------------------	-------

Extras	
Small Water	£0.45
Large Water	£0.75
Flavoured Water	£1.20
OMJ	£1.10
Radnor	£0.95
Cupcake	£1.00
Flapjack	£1.10
Biscuit	£0.50
Fruit	£0.55
Fruit Pot	£0.75
Yoghurt	£0.55
Tulip Muffin	£1.85
Hot Drink	£0.55



# KIOSKS

### **Break**

Toast	£0.35
Toast x2	£0.55
Waffles	£1.10
Pizza	£0.95

### Lunch

Pasta or Curry Pot	£2.70
Pizza Slice	£1.65

#### **Extras**

EALIGS	
Small Water	£0.45
Large Water	£0.75
Flavoured Water	£1.20
OMJ	£1.10
Radnor	£0.95
Cupcake	£1.00
Flapjack	£1.10
Biscuit	£0.50
Fruit	£0.55
Fruit Pot	£0.75
Yoghurt	£0.55
Tulip Muffin	£1.85



# SALAD BAR

### Lunch

Salads	£2.70
Sandwich	£1.90
Jacket Potatoes (1 filling)	£2.70
Toasties	£2.25

#### **Extras**

Small Water	£0.45
Large Water	£0.75
Flavoured Water	£1.20
OMJ	£1.10
Radnor	£0.95
Cupcake	£1.00
Flapjack	£1.10
Biscuit	£0.50
Fruit	£0.55
Fruit Pot	£0.75

